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Antonio Ruiz Buhler Commercial tony@buhlerengineering.com (510) 938-3033 SB #2003249 While all projects from public contracting, 

we focus on commercial TI, ground up, 
seismic retrofitting, emergency 
infrastructure work, underground utilities.

Caymus Abbott Abbott Custom Electric caymus@abbottcustomelectric.com (707) 363-8364 SB (Micro) #2030423 
DVBE #2030423

Custom residential, commercial, and light 
industrial.

Chad Amundson St Francis Electric acpchadamundson@gmail.com (408) 550-5417 Underground ground construction for 
traffic signals and street lighting

Dan Harry Mission Constructors, Inc Dan@missionconst.com (415) 914-5628 DVBE #1744128 Asphalt and Concrete paving

Daniel Mai Novateck dmai@novateckit.com (510) 828-9376 Telecommunications cabling infrastructure 
via cable trays and conduit, fiber optics 
cabling, voice and data cabling, security 
cameras installation and access controls 
hardware installation.

Fernando Lopez LUMA Engineering Contractors Inc fdlopez@buildluma.com (925) 448-4175 SB #2032545 General contracting, Telecom work,

Hilario Madrigal MTB Demolition hmadrigal@mtb-demolition.com 510 7197652 For the main part we do commercial 
demolition jobs, some where it's portions 
of the building and others where we gut 
the entire building down to the main 
structure.

Hunter Schneider Leyder Electric, LLC hschneider@leyder-electric.com (714) 980-1824 SB (Micro) #2028517 Electrical, low-voltage, fire alarm
Isaac Arvie The Arvieone Construction Group arvieoneconstruction@gmail.com (415) 713-6676 SB (Micro) #2026657 Our primary focus is on Demolition, 

Concrete Site Work, Concrete 
Foundations, and Excavation.
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Isabella Hernandez KM 106 Construction Inc. isabella@km106.com (628) 286-7901 SB (Micro) #2022626

DBE Certified:
CUCP #50717

Founded in 2011, KM 106 Construction 
Inc. provides environmental and specialty 
contracting services such as asbestos 
abatement, lead and microbial 
remediation, emergency response, loss 
mitigation and reconstruction, demolition, 
concrete, asphalt, and related services 
throughout Northern California. We focus 
on maintaining meaningful relationships 
by performing a high caliber of work with 
proven successful contracting and 
subcontracting experience.

Lamont Dawson Dawson Construction Management lamontdawson@gmail.com (510) 593-5408 Bathroom remodels, framing, bathroom 
partition installation, bathroom 
accessories installation, final clean, fire 
mitigation (vegetation management)

Marvin Evans Grand Electric & Construction Co. Inc marvin@grandelectric.us (650) 588-5678 We offer high quality services by 
experienced engineers and field 
electricians. We provide Design Builds, 
Construction per provided drawing and 
specification, Maintenance Work, 
Emergency Power Supply, Service 
Upgrade, Remodeling, New Construction, 
Energy Savings Programs, Solar Energy 
Systems - and much more!
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Mehari Teklebrehan USACT CORPORATION General Engineering Contractousactcorp@gmail.com (859) 999-3781 SB (Micro) #2029451

DBE Certified:
CUCP #51637

A general engineering contractor whose 
principal contracting business is in 
connection with fixed works requiring 
specialized engineering knowledge and 
skill, including irrigation, drainage, flood 
control, inland waterways, levees, river 
control and reclamation works, railroads, 
highways, streets and roads, tunnels, 
bridges, overpasses, underpasses, 
pipelines, land leveling and earthmoving 
projects, excavating, grading, trenching, 
paving and surfacing work and cement 
and concrete works in connection with the 
above mentioned fixed works.

Miguel Lopez Underpinning Specialists mlopez@underpinninginc.com 408-396-9377 SB Micro: 2028184
DBE: 21283791

We perform various types of concrete 
projects to include, concrete slabs, 
walkways, foundations, retaining walls, EV 
charger concrete 
pads, and trench excavation for electrical 
conduits ie; EV charger infrustruture

Natalia Riveria Mudwork, Inc. mudworxinc@gmail.com (510) 980-2117 flat work, ada ramps, side walks, curbs and 
gutters, foundations.

Nik Woldemariam Yancon Energy Services, Inc nik_woldemariam@yan-con.com (669) 317-5795 SB (Micro) #21315679
DBE Certified:
CUCP#51854

Traffic signal, street light, electrical 
grounding installation, and other electrical 
work, electrical equipment replacement, 
testing Erosion control material supply and 
installation, grading and grabbing, 
trenching, underground pipe installation

Rich Estrada ON SITE COMMERCIAL SERVICES INC Rich@WeAreONSITE.com (925) 336-0679 Full-Depth Asphalt Pavement Repairs

Rico Rodriguez T R Digital Inc rico@trdigitalinc.com (707) 315-8062 SB-PW #2033250
DBE Certified:
CUCP#51469

Install, Terminate and Test Low voltage 
cables including Fiber Optics
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Robert Erickson EGA Networks Inc robert@eganetwork.com (831) 750-8297 EGA Networks, Inc. specializes in designing 

and implementing high-quality electrical 
infrastructure solutions for clients in the 
wireless, fiber, and electrical industries. 
Our approach involves building strong 
partnerships with our clients to gain in-
depth insights into their operations. We 
work closely with wireless service 
providers, fiber broadband companies, 
and various project stakeholders to 
identify areas for improvement, develop 
innovative recommendations, and then 
execute effective solutions with our team 
of trained electricians and construction 
professionals. This collaborative process 
ensures that our clients receive tailored, 
efficient electrical infrastructure solutions 
that meet their specific needs and goals.

Stephen Lawler RX Lodge slawler@rxlodge.com (925) 393-4626 SB #2027642 Earthwork, Clear and Grub, Erosion control 
and stabilization, in water creek, stream, 
lake, Wet Underground

Tasha Ziegenbein VRGC Inc tasha@victorrasilla.com (925) 878-9121 SB (Micro) #2033047 building residential and commercial 
structures that require two or more 
building trades

Venus Taillant Signature Tree Solutions Venus@signaturetreesolutions.com (707) 815-6435 SB - PW-LR #1000033581 wildfire fuel reduction, hazardous tree 
removal, right-of-way clearance, 
vegetation management, line clearance, 
defensible space and really everything 
arboriculture.

Mike Petrovich Absolute Best Care abcgroundservices@gmail.com (925) 864-3767 SB Certified
Ricardo Belmonte Belmonte's Concrete Services, Inc. belmontesconcrete@earthlink.net (510) 261-8439 DBE Certified
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Diana Layseca BESS Utility Solutions a.k.a BESS Testlab Inc. diana@besstestlab.com (408) 577-7303 SB Certified

DBE Certified

Crystal Miks CMC Traffic Control Specialists, Inc. crystal@cmctraffic.com (415) 948-7095 SB Certified
DBE Certified

Jacqueline Carvajal CT&T Concrete Paving Inc. jackie@cttconcretepaving.com (909) 938-0905 SB Certified

Lynn Perry Deep Foundation Services, Inc. lynn@deepfoundationservices.com (408) 656-7668 SB Certified
DBE Certified

Bryn Burke Dees Burke Engineering Constructors bryn@dbeconstructors.com (213) 924-8980 SB Certified
DBE Certified

Patrick Sanchez Dexterity Placing Steel Services dpsteel.svc@gmail.com (562) 774-5704 SB Certified
DVBE Certified

Viliami Mataele Falkon Construction Inc. val@falkonconstruction.com (310) 714-1686 SB Certified

Richard Camacho GEMS Environmental Management Services, Inc. rcamacho@gemsenvironmental.com (925) 671-6822 SB Certified

Carl Gordon Gordon Plastering Carl@gordonplastering.com (415) 937-3722 SB Certified
Chester Meadows Green Meadows Janitorial Service greenmeadows6572@gmail.com (510) 575-3045 SB Certified
Tom Ridley Howard Ridley Company Inc. office@howardridley.com (909) 590-7415 SB Certified
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John (Jay) Koval KR Surface Industries jay@krsurface.com (650) 642-7781 SB Certified

Lester Brooks L & B Metal Product Fabrication lbrooks@lbmetalproducts.com (530) 570-4635 DBE Certified

Adhab Abdullah Lamassu Utility Services, inc. adhab@lamassu.us (916) 259-1576 SB Certified

Steve Medeiros Lucky Dog Construction Inc. steve@luckydogconstruction.com (510) 423-2133 SB Certified
Derek Smith Marinship Development Interest, LLC derek@marinship.com (415) 716-3965 SB Certified

DBE Certified

David Miclea MCO Engineering M-coengineering@gmx.com (916) 953-3231 DBE Certified

Thomas Grealis Momentum Electrical Contractors, Inc. tgrealis@momentum-electric.com (510) 882-7439 SB Certified

Behzad Faridnia OC Tech Innovations behzad@octechinnovations.com (949) 382-1776 SB Certified
Mindy Cortessis Perry Electric Incorporated mcortessis@perryelectric-inc.com (925) 766-2778 SB Certified
Rodney Spencer PNF Construction Inc. pnfcinc@gmail.com (916) 612-0608 DBE Certified

Ronald Camese RCCAMESE Engineering Services rccamesetrans@att.net (415) 243-7090 SB Certified 
DBE Certified 

Bob Brown Team EES, Inc. bbrown@team-ees.com (510) 263-9732 SB Certified 
DVBE Certified 

Furnish and Install Erosion and Sediment 
Control and Wildlife Exclusion Barrier 
BMPs. Hydroseed, Hydromulch and much, 
much more.

Jeffrey Pike Total Traffic Control, Inc jspike@totaltc.com (415) 963-0427 SB Certified
DBE Certified

Scott Patel Tri County Development & Construction, Inc. scottp@tcdci.com (800) 681-6305 SB Certified

Davis Ruiz United Pipe and Steel Fabrication davis@upsfab.com (661) 282-2066 SB Certified
DBE Certified

Rechima Dean WEBE Construction Cleanup webeconstructioncleanup@gmail.com (661) 496-5597 SB Certified
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Jennifer Adams Weldon Works Inc. jenn@weldonworks.com (408) 251-1161 SB Certified

DBE Certified
Drew Lamont West Coast Drilling dlamont@wcdrilling.com (510) 417-1239 SB Certified

DBE Certified

Eric Youngblood Youngblood Electric eric@ybelectric.biz (916)883-2828 SB Certified
DBE Certified

Norman Bautista A1 Abatement Group, Inc. Norman@A1AbatementGroup.com (415) 479-0600

Antoinette Donnelley American Traffic & Safety Inc atswithstraffic@gmail.com (530) 209-9276 SB Certified
DBE Certified

Sepideh Ghloami ASG Builders Sepideh@asgbuilders.com SB Certified

Juan Carlos Arrequin Bay Line Cutting & Coring Inc. juan@baylinecutting.com (415) 508-1800 SB Certified
DBE Certified

Stanley Cooper Cooper Construction and Engineering stanleycooper34@yahoo.com SB Certified
Ryan Strader D&M Traffic Services Inc ryans@dmtraffic.com (408) 436-1127 SB Certified

Darren Mangrum Dynamic Generator Service, Inc. dm@dynamicgeneratorservice.com (209) 650-0085 SB Certified
DBE Certified

Francisco Guerrero-Vasq G Five Fencing Corp. francisco@g5fencing.com SB Certified
DVBE Certified

Kris Huff Garrison Demolition and Engineering Inc. khuff@garrisondvbe.com (925) 242-2133 SB Certified
DVBE Certified

Bruce Giron GECMS, Inc bagiron@gironcms.com (925) 263-1318 SB Certified
DBE Certrified
DVBE Certified

Tana Harris
Nicole Burgess

Harris Hoisting tana@harrishoisting.comnicole@harrishois(415) 913-0143 SB Certified
DBE Certified
DVBE Certified 
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Juan Loza Loza & Sons Inc juan@lozaandsons.commarissaloza@lozaa (510) 351-9700 SB Certified
Marissa Loza

Miguel Contreras Magellan Construction Inc miguel@magellancoinc.com (510) 484-1269 SB Certified
La Sonia Mansfield Mansfield & Mansfield Construction Clean-Up Co. mansfieldmansfield380@yahoo.com (415) 424-5774 SB Certified

Site Support DBE Certified
Louie Robles Robles Communications Inc roblescomm@sbcglobal.net (510) 351-8800
Alexander Santamaria Santamaria Concrete Inc. alexander@santamaria-concrete.comroxan(408) 500-6635 SB Certified
Roxana Sanchez DBE Certified
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